Referred By:

LAKE ASHTON
Golf Club

2025-2026 MEMBERSHIP INFORMATION
Member Name(s) DOB:

DOB:

Member Address

Member Phone Spouse Phone

Member Email

Spouse Email

Golf Membership Type
[0 Annual Family (October - September) $5,100
Annual Single (October - September) $3,600
Winter Seasonal Family (October - May) $4,600
Winter Seasonal Single (October - May) $3,300

Summer Seasonal Family (June - September) $1,500

Summer Seasonal Single (June - September) $1,000

Super Senior Annual Family $4,600

Super Senior Annual Single $3,300

[ 2% Surcharge for two payments (if applicable) 2%
[ 3% Credit Card Processing Fee (if applicable) 3%

Payment Method Sub-Total

D Cash / Check (Made payable to LAGM) Tax 7%
[] credit card (Add 3% Fee)

Total

Renew / New / Upgrade / Downgrade

Member Signature Date:

Staff Signature Date:

Lake Ashton Golf Club | 4000 Mulligan Lane, Winter Haven, FL 33884




LAKE ASHTON

Golf Club

2025-2026 MEMBERSHIP INFORMATION

Membership Fees

Annual Family
Annual Single
Winter Family

Winter Single

Super Senior
Annual Family

Super Senior
Annual Single

Summer Family

Summer Single

Playing Fees
18-Holes Non Resident

Price

Tax (7%)

Total

+ 3% Credit Totalw/3%

$5,100

$3,600
$4,600
$3,300

$4,600

$3,300
$1,500
$1,000

$357

$252
$322
$231

$322

$231
$105
$70

$5,457

$3,852
$4,922

$3,531
$4,922

$3,531
$1,605
$1,070

In-Season (10/25-5/26)

$5,253
$3,708
$4,738
$3,399

$4,738

$3,399

$1,545
$1,030

$5,620.71

$3,967.56
$5,069.66

$3,636.93
$5,069.66

$3,636.93

$1,653.15
$1,102.10

Off-Season (6/26-9/26)

$79
$40

$118

9-Holes Non Resident $70

$49
$28

$75
$40

18-Holes Resident
9-Holes Resident

18-Holes Guest of Member
9-Holes Guest of Member

$10 Off Daily Resident Rate
$5 Off Daily Resident Rate

Lake Ashton Golf Club | 4000 Mulligan Lane, Winter Haven, FL 33884
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