Referred By:	



2025-2026 MEMBERSHIP INFORMATION

Member Name(s)	DOB:
Member Address	
Member Phone Spouse Phon	ne
Member Email	
Spouse Email	
Golf Membership Type	
☐ Annual Family (October - September)	\$5,100
☐ Annual Single (October - September)	\$3,600
☐ Winter Seasonal Family (October - May)	\$4,600
☐ Winter Seasonal Single (October - May)	\$3,300
☐ Summer Seasonal Family (June - September)	\$1,500
☐ Summer Seasonal Single (June - September)	\$1,000
☐ Super Senior Annual Family	\$4,600
☐ Super Senior Annual Single	\$3,300
2% Surcharge for two payments (if applicable)3% Credit Card Processing Fee (if applicable)	2% 3%
Payment Method	Sub-Total
Cash / Check (Made payable to LAGM)	Tax 7%
Credit Card (Add 3% Fee)	Total
Renew / New / Upgrade / Downgrade	
Member Signature	Date:
Staff Signature	Date:



2025-2026 MEMBERSHIP INFORMATION

Membership Fees	Price	Tax (7%)	Total	+ 3% Credit	Total w/ 3%	
Annual Family	\$5,100	\$357	\$5,457	\$5,253	\$5,620.71	
Annual Single	\$3,600	\$252	\$3,852	\$3,708	\$3,967.56	
Winter Family	\$4,600	\$322	\$4,922	\$4,738	\$5,069.66	
Winter Single	\$3,300	\$231	\$3,531	\$3,399	\$3,636.93	
Super Senior Annual Family	\$4,600	\$322	\$4,922	\$4,738	\$5,069.66	
Super Senior Annual Single	\$3,300	\$231	\$3,531	\$3,399	\$3,636.93	
Summer Family	\$1,500	\$105	\$1,605	\$1,545	\$1,653.15	
Summer Single	\$1,000	\$70	\$1,070	\$1,030	\$1,102.10	
Playing Fees	In-Season (10/25 - 5/26)			Off-Season (6	/26 - 9/26)	
18-Holes Non Resident	\$118			\$79	ı	
9-Holes Non Resident	\$70			\$40		
18-Holes Resident	\$75			\$75 \$49		
9-Holes Resident	\$40			\$28		
18-Holes Guest of Memb	oer	er \$10 Off Daily Resident Rate				
9-Holes Guest of Membe	\$5 Off D	\$5 Off Daily Resident Rate				